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Date User Email Company Location 

1/9/17 13:33 Deborah Liss dliss@twinshoreslandscape.com Twin Shores Landscape & Construction  US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

1/9/17 12:26 john covasa covasaconstruction@yahoo.com Covasa Construction US, Denham Springs, Louisiana 

1/9/17 11:17 kathy hunt khunt@a1glassservicesinc.com A-1 Glass Services Inc. US, Mandeville, Louisiana 

1/6/17 10:05 Sally Moore sally@technicoteinc.com Technicote US, Chesterfield, Missouri 

1/5/17 12:43 Mark Mayne gspmark@bellsouth.net Gulf South Piling US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

1/4/17 13:44 Mike Anthony manthony@sotechsvcs.com Southern Technology Services US, Winter Haven, Florida 

1/3/17 13:52 Christopher Derish chrisd@completenetwork.com Complete Network Management US, Jackson, Mississippi 

12/29/16 16:10 Chris Dobbs estimating@superiorwoodwork.copm Superior Woodwork & Trim US, Mobile, Alabama 

12/28/16 14:38 Steve Gebhardt steve@v-icom.com VI Communications US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

12/28/16 10:51 kenneth halford kmhalford4312@gmail.com live oak landscapes US, Fayette, Mississippi 

12/27/16 15:28 Alicia Culhane alicia@galley.com Richard's Restaurant Supply US, Houma, Louisiana 

12/23/16 09:30 James Marques estimating@dynamicconstructors.net Dynamic Constructors, LLC US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

12/21/16 15:25 RON SARAGUSA ronsaragusa@msn.com KASTNER ELECTRIC, INC, US, Covington, Louisiana 

12/21/16 11:33 Michelle France mfrance@lljenvironmental.com LLJ Environmental Construction, LLC US, Slidell, Louisiana 

12/20/16 14:36 David Luparello racheldapco@gmail.com Dapco Ventures, LLC US, Slidell, Louisiana 

12/20/16 12:50 Glenda Durr glenda.durr@construction.com DDA US, Hicksville, New York 

12/19/16 14:25 CITY BLUEPRINT NORTHSHORE@CITYBLUEPRINT.COM CITY BLUEPRINT & SUPPLY COMPANY US, Mandeville, Louisiana 

12/18/16 16:47 Adam Stevens astevens@omegagc.biz Omega General Construction, LLC US, Covington, Louisiana 

12/16/16 12:34 Bob Maginnis bmaginnis@mxfire.com Minmax Fire Solutions US, Slidell, Louisiana 

12/15/16 12:29 jason smith jason@smithcc.net smith construction co. US, Covington, Louisiana 

12/15/16 08:01 Kevin Gillman kevin.gillman@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect US, Carrollton, Texas 

12/14/16 16:14 Brenda Ebel bebel@omegagc.biz Omega General Construction, LLC US, Covington, Louisiana 

12/14/16 12:45 Allen  Laird alaird@newandassociates.com New and Associates US, New Orleans, Louisiana 
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12/14/16 11:22 Robert Daley rdaley@kaosaticm.com Koasati Construction Management US, Houston, Texas 

12/14/16 09:40 Andrew Woodroof awoodroof@deii.net  US, Charlotte, North Carolina 

12/13/16 14:29 Kim  Ragusa projects@bruntinc.com Brunt Construction, Inc.  US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

12/12/16 14:06 Avrien Veneralla aveneralla@hudsonbuildingsystems.com Hudson Building Systems US, Houston, Texas 

12/12/16 13:10 Timmy Sawyer  tsawyer@superiorbrem.com Superior Products US, Gonzales, Louisiana 

12/09/16 13:02 Chad Simonson csimonson@broadmoorllc.com Broadmoor LLC US, Metairie, Louisiana 

12/08/16 16:29 Andrea Heister aheister@hernandezconsulting.com Hernandez Consulting & Construction US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

12/08/16 10:33 Nicole Schwartz  nschwartz@broadmoorllc.com Broadmoor LLC US, Metairie, Louisiana 

12/08/16 09:41 Beth Brantley  estimating@donahuefavret.com DonahueFavret Contractors US, Mandeville, Louisiana 

12/06/16 17:21 Tim Chin tchin@enovity.com Enovity US, Newport Beach, California 

12/06/16 17:09 Ammie Blahuta  ahudson@hudsonbuildingsystems.com Hudson Building Systems US, Houston, Texas 

12/06/16 17:05 Christopher Derish chrisd@completenetwork.com Complete Network Management US, Byram, Mississippi 

12/06/16 14:21 Serge Hudson sergehudson@hudsonbuildingsystems.com Hudson Building Systems US, Irving, Texas 

12/06/16 13:49 Kevin Gillman  kevin.gillman@constructconnect.com Construct Connect US, Carrollton, Texas 

12/05/16 15:24 Liz Parker frontdesk@cmcombsconstruction.com C M Combs Construction, LLC US, Picayune, Mississippi 

12/03/16 13:41 Craig Noel craig@getaic.com American integration Contractors, LLC US, Carencro, Louisiana 

11/30/16 17:28 Robert Daley rdaley@koasaticm.com Koasati Construction Management US, Houston, Texas 

11/30/16 17:26 Natasha Bennett ngreen@guyhopkins.com Guy Hopkins Construction Co., Inc. US, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

11/29/16 21:57 Kevin Babin kbabin@acgprotect.com Access Control Group, Inc. US, Denham Springs, LA 

11/29/16 13:31 Brian Knox briank@forecast-consoles.com FORECAST CONSOLES, INC. US, Hauppauge, New York 

11/29/16 09:29 Cory Franks cory@shamrockcc.com Shamrock Construction US, Canyon, Texas 

11/28/16 17:43 Wilson Alvarez wilson@anzalonegc.com Frank A. Anzalone  US, Opelousas, Louisiana 

11/28/16 11:13 Hal McMahon hal@macsconstruction.com Mac's Construction Co., Inc. US, Hattiesburg, Mississippi 

11/28/16 11:02 Michael Sterling michael@macsconstruction.com Mac's Construction Company US, Memphis, Tennessee 
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11/23/16 13:27 Avrien  Veneralla aveneralla@hudsonbuildingsystems.com Hudson Building Systems US, Houston, Texas 

11/22/16 14:56 George Johnson gjohnson@thebidcalendar.com The Bid Calendar US, San Marcos, Texas 

11/22/16 12:53 Katie Schulze kschulze@fhmyers.com F.H. Myers Construction Corp. US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

11/22/16 10:13 FRANK ANZALONE FRANKA@ANZALONEGC.COM FRANK A ANZALONE INC US, Opelousas, Louisiana 

11/22/16 10:11 Breannna Treto breanna.treto@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics US, Hicksville, New York 

11/21/16 18:49 Patrick Meek pmeek@tsgcom.com Technical Services Group, Inc. US, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

11/21/16 18:36 Manny Soto sotomd@hotmail.com Frank Anzalone General Contractor US, Folsom, Louisiana 

11/21/16 17:28 Gregory Kantak gkantak@gibbsconstruction.com Gibbs Construction US, New Orleans, Louisiana 

11/21/16 15:48 Serge Hudson sergehudson@hudsonbuildingsystems.com Hudson Building Systems US, Irving, Texas 

11/21/16 13:43 Sarah Monigold smonigold@hudsonbuildingsystems.com Hudson Building Systems US, Houston, Texas 

11/17/16 16:58 cindy blache cindy@beierconstruction.com beier construction llc US, Slidell, Louisiana 
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